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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
BaracudasTeam
Newtons Cats

PEE WEE'S REVENGE
Kid Hammered

The Tigers too

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
BaracudasTeam

PEE WEE'S REVENGE
Kid Hammered

Raider Nation

Poi Dogs

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
PEE WEE'S REVENGE
Kid Hammered

Raider Nation

Red Eyed Pirates

MUD DUCKS

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
BaracudasTeam
Raider Nation

Red Eyed Pirates

The Tigers too

Kid Hammered

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
BaracudasTeam
Raider Nation

The Tigers too

Team 10

MUD DUCKS

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
BaracudasTeam

Red Eyed Pirates

The Tigers too

Poi Dogs

MUD DUCKS

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
BaracudasTeam

The Tigers too

Team 10

Poi Dogs

MUD DUCKS

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
BaracudasTeam

Team 10

Poi Dogs

Newtons Cats

PEE WEE'S REVENGE

81
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62
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61
53
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79
102
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35
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43
45
100
126
49
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77
90
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77
73
38

59
112
129
103
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Poi Dogs

Team 10

Red Eyed Pirates
Raider Nation
MUD DUCKS

Newtons Cats
Team 10

The Tigers too
Red Eyed Pirates
MUD DUCKS

Newtons Cats
Poi Dogs

Team 10

The Tigers too
BaracudasTeam

PEE WEE'S REVENGE
Newtons Cats

Poi Dogs

Team 10

MUD DUCKS

Kid Hammered

PEE WEE'S REVENGE
Newtons Cats

Poi Dogs

Red Eyed Pirates

Raider Nation

Kid Hammered

PEE WEE'S REVENGE
Newtons Cats

Team 10

Red Eyed Pirates
Raider Nation

Kid Hammered

PEE WEE'S REVENGE
Newtons Cats

The Tigers too
Red Eyed Pirates
Raider Nation
Kid Hammered
MUD DUCKS
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98
71
177
91
68

135
83
80
86
83

85
66
65
51
109

57
116
102

68

70

71
107
78
151
158

135
131

78
115
103

42
66
99
52
55

82
100
70
76
136
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
BaracudasTeam

Poi Dogs

Newtons Cats

PEE WEE'S REVENGE
MUD DUCKS

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
BaracudasTeam
Newtons Cats

PEE WEE'S REVENGE
Kid Hammered

MUD DUCKS

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
BaracudasTeam

PEE WEE'S REVENGE
Kid Hammered

Raider Nation

MUD DUCKS

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
PEE WEE'S REVENGE
Kid Hammered

Raider Nation

Red Eyed Pirates

MUD DUCKS

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
BaracudasTeam

Raider Nation

Red Eyed Pirates

The Tigers too

Kid Hammered

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
BaracudasTeam

Raider Nation

The Tigers too

Team 10

MUD DUCKS

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
BaracudasTeam

Red Eyed Pirates

The Tigers too

Poi Dogs

MUD DUCKS

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
The Tigers too

Team 10

Poi Dogs

MUD DUCKS
BaracudasTeam

109
63
80
66

100

54
86
96
75
50

69
65
100
70
84

42
86
46
88
92

28
66
98
119
38

51
12
66
123
89

149
59
57
75
71

a7
133
31
94
117

Vs
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Vs
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Vs
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VS
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VS

Vs
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VS
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VS
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VS
Vs
VS
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VS
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VS

Team 10

The Tigers too
Red Eyed Pirates
Kid Hammered
Raider Nation

Poi Dogs

Team 10

Red Eyed Pirates
Raider Nation
The Tigers too

Newtons Cats
Team 10

The Tigers too
Red Eyed Pirates
Poi Dogs

Newtons Cats
Poi Dogs

Team 10

The Tigers too
BaracudasTeam

PEE WEE'S REVENGE
Newtons Cats

Poi Dogs

Team 10

MUD DUCKS

Kid Hammered

PEE WEE'S REVENGE
Newtons Cats

Poi Dogs

Red Eyed Pirates

Raider Nation

Kid Hammered

PEE WEE'S REVENGE
Newtons Cats

Team 10

Raider Nation

Kid Hammered

PEE WEE'S REVENGE
Newtons Cats

Red Eyed Pirates

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

61
98
101
60
83

38
128
74
66
132

43
84
60
93
42

97
52
157
72
45

34
54
87
27
51

50
144
71
57
105

59
70
84
81
116

48
73
117
48
110
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Week 17 - NFL Week 17

BaracudasTeam 101 Vs The Tigers too 122
Team 10 71 VS Kid Hammered 115
Poi Dogs 79 VS MUD DUCKS 71
Newtons Cats 137 VS Raider Nation 55
PEE WEE'S REVENGE 89 VS Red Eyed Pirates 91

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
No Games Scheduled

BaracudasTeam 25
Kid Hammered 58
MUD DUCKS 15
Newtons Cats 40
PEE WEE'S REVENGE 23
Poi Dogs 34
Raider Nation 1
Red Eyed Pirates 85
Team 10 4
The Tigers too 109

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional
No Games Scheduled

BaracudasTeam 34
Kid Hammered 15
MUD DUCKS 97
Newtons Cats 73
PEE WEE'S REVENGE 50
Poi Dogs 70
Raider Nation 53
Red Eyed Pirates 10
Team 10 59
The Tigers too 89

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship
No Games Scheduled

BaracudasTeam 5
Kid Hammered 0
MUD DUCKS 10
Newtons Cats 32
PEE WEE'S REVENGE 93
Poi Dogs 10
Raider Nation 39
Red Eyed Pirates 11
Team 10 63
The Tigers too 46

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
No Games Scheduled

BaracudasTeam 0
Kid Hammered 0
MUD DUCKS 23
Newtons Cats 35
PEE WEE'S REVENGE 13
Poi Dogs 0
Raider Nation 25
Red Eyed Pirates 0
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Team 10
The Tigers too

20
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