www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:43pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
BaracudasTeam	81	VS	Poi Dogs	98
Newtons Cats	80	VS	Team 10	71
PEE WEE'S REVENGE	105	VS	Red Eyed Pirates	177
Kid Hammered	98	VS	Raider Nation	91
The Tigers too	157	VS	MUD DUCKS	68
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
BaracudasTeam	86	VS	Newtons Cats	135
PEE WEE'S REVENGE	62	VS	Team 10	83
Kid Hammered	109	VS	The Tigers too	80
Raider Nation	61	VS	Red Eyed Pirates	86
Poi Dogs	53	VS	MUD DUCKS	83
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
PEE WEE'S REVENGE	91	VS	Newtons Cats	85
Kid Hammered	162	VS	Poi Dogs	66
Raider Nation	79	VS	Team 10	65
Red Eyed Pirates	102	VS	The Tigers too	51
MUD DUCKS	146	vs	BaracudasTeam	109
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
BaracudasTeam	32	VS	PEE WEE'S REVENGE	57
Raider Nation	35	VS	Newtons Cats	116
Red Eyed Pirates	54	VS	Poi Dogs	102
The Tigers too	71	VS	Team 10	68
Kid Hammered	66	VS	MUD DUCKS	70
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
BaracudasTeam	43	VS	Kid Hammered	71
Raider Nation	45	VS	PEE WEE'S REVENGE	107
The Tigers too	100	VS	Newtons Cats	78
Team 10	126	VS	Poi Dogs	151
MUD DUCKS	49	vs	Red Eyed Pirates	158
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
BaracudasTeam	67	VS	Raider Nation	135
Red Eyed Pirates	128	VS	Kid Hammered	131
The Tigers too	57	VS	PEE WEE'S REVENGE	78
Poi Dogs	77	VS	Newtons Cats	115
MUD DUCKS	90	vs	Team 10	103
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
BaracudasTeam	141	VS	Red Eyed Pirates	42
The Tigers too	74	VS	Raider Nation	66
Team 10	77	VS	Kid Hammered	99
Poi Dogs	73	VS	PEE WEE'S REVENGE	52
MUD DUCKS	38	VS	Newtons Cats	55
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
BaracudasTeam	59	vs	The Tigers too	82
Team 10	112	VS	Red Eyed Pirates	100
Poi Dogs	129	VS	Raider Nation	70
Newtons Cats	103	VS	Kid Hammered	76
PEE WEE'S REVENGE	70	VS	MUD DUCKS	136

Week 9 - NFL Week 9			_	
BaracudasTeam	109	VS	Team 10	61
Poi Dogs	63	VS	The Tigers too	98
Newtons Cats	80	VS	Red Eyed Pirates	101
PEE WEE'S REVENGE	66	VS	Kid Hammered	60
MUD DUCKS	100	VS	Raider Nation	83
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
BaracudasTeam	54	VS	Poi Dogs	38
Newtons Cats	86	VS	Team 10	128
PEE WEE'S REVENGE	96	VS	Red Eyed Pirates	74
Kid Hammered	75	VS	Raider Nation	66
MUD DUCKS	50	VS	The Tigers too	132
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
BaracudasTeam	69	VS	Newtons Cats	43
PEE WEE'S REVENGE	65	VS	Team 10	84
Kid Hammered	100	VS	The Tigers too	60
Raider Nation	70	VS VS	Red Eyed Pirates	93
MUD DUCKS	84	vs VS	Poi Dogs	42
WIOD DOCKS	04	VS	1 of Dogs	42
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
PEE WEE'S REVENGE	42	VS	Newtons Cats	97
Kid Hammered	86	VS	Poi Dogs	52
Raider Nation	46	VS	Team 10	157
Red Eyed Pirates	88	VS	The Tigers too	72
MUD DUCKS	92	VS	BaracudasTeam	45
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
BaracudasTeam	28	VS	PEE WEE'S REVENGE	34
Raider Nation	66	VS	Newtons Cats	54
Red Eyed Pirates	98	VS	Poi Dogs	87
The Tigers too	119	VS	Team 10	27
Kid Hammered	38	VS	MUD DUCKS	51
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
BaracudasTeam	51	VS	Kid Hammered	50
Raider Nation	12	VS	PEE WEE'S REVENGE	144
The Tigers too	66	VS	Newtons Cats	71
Team 10	123	VS	Poi Dogs	57
MUD DUCKS	89	vs	Red Eyed Pirates	105
Week 45 NEL Week 45				
Week 15 - NFL Week 15	140		Raider Nation	50
BaracudasTeam Red Eyed Pirates	149 59	VS	Kalder Nation Kid Hammered	59 70
The Tigers too	59 57	VS	PEE WEE'S REVENGE	84
Poi Dogs	75	vs vs	Newtons Cats	81
MUD DUCKS	73 71	vs VS	Team 10	116
	7 1	٧٥	rount to	110
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
The Tigers too	47	VS	Raider Nation	48
Team 10	133	VS	Kid Hammered	73
Poi Dogs	31	VS	PEE WEE'S REVENGE	117
MUD DUCKS	94	VS	Newtons Cats	48
BaracudasTeam	117	VS	Red Eyed Pirates	110



www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:43pm ET

Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
BaracudasTeam	101	VS	The Tigers too	122
Team 10	71	VS	Kid Hammered	115
Poi Dogs	79	VS	MUD DUCKS	71
Newtons Cats	137	VS	Raider Nation	55
PEE WEE'S REVENGE	89	VS	Red Eyed Pirates	91

#### Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard

•	No Games Scheduled
BaracudasTeam	25
Kid Hammered	58
MUD DUCKS	15
Newtons Cats	40
PEE WEE'S REVENGE	23
Poi Dogs	34
Raider Nation	1
Red Eyed Pirates	85
Team 10	4
The Tigers too	109

#### Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional

•	No Games Scheduled
BaracudasTeam	34
Kid Hammered	15
MUD DUCKS	97
Newtons Cats	73
PEE WEE'S REVENGE	50
Poi Dogs	70
Raider Nation	53
Red Eyed Pirates	10
Team 10	59
The Tigers too	89

### Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship

	No Games Scheduled
BaracudasTeam	5
Kid Hammered	0
MUD DUCKS	10
Newtons Cats	32
PEE WEE'S REVENGE	93
Poi Dogs	10
Raider Nation	39
Red Eyed Pirates	11
Team 10	63
The Tigers too	46

### Playoff Week 4 - NFL Superbowl

	No Games Scheduled
BaracudasTeam	0
Kid Hammered	0
MUD DUCKS	23
Newtons Cats	35
PEE WEE'S REVENGE	13
Poi Dogs	0
Raider Nation	25
Red Eyed Pirates	0



www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:43pm ET

Team 10 20 The Tigers too 0